
Start%Time Description Location
Sundays 8:30,AM Nursery,Care Nursery

9:00,AM Morning,Blend Fellowship,Hall
10:00,AM PreK,Sunday,School Nursery

Gr,KC2,Sunday,School L,5
Gr,3C5,Sunday,School AWE
Gr,6C12,Sunday,School Donnenwirth,Lounge
Coffee,Hour Parlor
Touchstone,Student,Ministry Logos,Lounge
*Adult,Sunday,School (various,locations)

11:00,AM Traditional,Worship Sanctuary
Age,4C5,Worship,Connections Sensory,Sensitive,Room

6:30,PM JOSEPH,Rehearsal 3rd,Floor
Mondays 6:30,PM Childcare Nursery

JOSEPH,Rehearsal 3rd,Floor
Tuesdays 7:00,AM Sermon,Starters Parlor

6:30,PM King's,Gate,Campus,Ministry Logos,Lounge
JOSEPH,Rehearsal 3rd,Floor

Wednesdays 6:30,PM Blenders,Rehearsal Choir,Room
, Rummage,Collection Fellowship,Hall

JOSEPH,Rehearsal 3rd,Floor
7:00,PM Covenant,Bible,Study Chapel

Thursdays 9:30,AM Women's,Bible,Study Donnenwirth,Lounge
6:15,PM Bell,Choir,Rehearsal Handbell,Room
7:00,PM Childcare Nursery
7:30,PM Chancel,Choir,Rehearsal Choir,Room

Day Date Start%Time Description Where
Mon 02/01/2016 07:00:00,PM Permanent,Endowment,Fund,Meeting Centennial,Room
Tue 02/02/2016 06:00:00,PM King,Avenue,Players,Board Parlor

07:00:00,PM Board,of,Trustees Centennial,Room
Wed 02/03/2016 07:00:00,PM Worship,and,Arts,Committee Art,Gallery
Thu 02/04/2016 06:30:00,PM Spectrum,Leadership,Team,Meeting Centennial,Room
Sat 02/06/2016 09:00:00,AM Breakfast,for,the,Homeless GatesCFourth,UMC
Sun 02/07/2016 09:00:00,AM Music,Connections AWE,Room

03:00:00,PM Joseph,Musical,Children's,Auditions 3rd,Floor
06:30:00,PM Joseph,Musical,Auditions 3rd,Floor

Mon 02/08/2016 10:00:00,AM UMW,Morning,Glories,Circle,Meeting Logos,Lounge
06:30:00,PM Mission,Ministry,Team Parlor
06:30:00,PM Joseph,Auditions 3rd,Floor
07:00:00,PM Prayer,Partners Logos,Lounge

Tue 02/09/2016 06:30:00,PM Joseph,,(,Call,Backs) 3rd,Floor
07:00:00,PM Finance,Committee,Meeting Centennial,Room

Wed 02/10/2016 07:00:00,PM Ash,Wednesday,Service Sanctuary
Thu 02/11/2016 06:30:00,PM King,Avenue,Players,Board,Meeting Parlor
Sat 02/13/2016 09:00:00,AM Breakfast,for,the,Homeless GatesCFourth,UMC

09:30:00,AM UMW,Board,Meeting Parlor
Sun 02/14/2016 06:30:00,PM Youth,Group Donnenwirth,Lounge
Mon 02/15/2016 09:00:00,AM UMW,Closet,cleanout Fellowship,Hall

07:00:00,PM Storytellers Centennial,Room
Thu 02/18/2016 06:00:00,PM Open,Shelter,Lunch,Packing Kitchen

06:30:00,PM Coffee,&,Converation Parlor
Sat 02/20/2016 08:00:00,AM Equality,Ohio,Stakeholder's,Summit Fellowship,Hall,and,Kitchen

09:00:00,AM Breakfast,for,the,Homeless GatesCFourth,UMC
Sun 02/21/2016 12:15:00,PM Safe,Sanctuary,Training Awe,Room
Tue 02/23/2016 06:00:00,PM Open,Shelter,Lunch,Packing Kitchen
Thu 02/25/2016 06:30:00,PM Trustees,Meeting Centennial,Room
Sat 02/27/2016 09:00:00,AM Breakfast,for,the,Homeless GatesCFourth,UMC
Sun 02/28/2016 07:00:00,PM Lit,Club Logos,Lounge

Monthly%Repeating%Events%:%February

Additional%February%Events%:%King%Avenue%UMC


